Check Date

7122/2022
8/5/2022
8/22/2022
9/30/2022
10/28/2022
11/10/2022
11/25/2022
12/23/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
2/17/2023
2/17/2023
3/10/2023
3/10/2023
5/26/2023
5/26/2023
7/7/2022
9/1/2022
9/1/2022
9/20/2022
12/23/2022
12/23/2022
12/23/2022
2/17/2023
2/17/2023
3/16/2023
3/16/2023
4/12/2023
4/12/2023
5/25/2023
5/25/2023
5/25/2023
5/25/2023

Check #
14307
14537
14779
15336
15788
16004
16234
16536
16748
16784
16801
16758
17711
17763
18115
18135
19553
19540
11001
11009
11024
11034
11103
11108
11110
11148
11151
11165
11169
11226
11232
11238
11239
11240
11277

Exhibit B Unclaimed Funds

Outstanding Checks Under $15.00

Check Amount
9.01
13.62
10.00
591
11.86
10.00
8.65
10.78
0.30
5.08
11.53
12.24
9.82
14.15
8.90
12.95
11.04
12.81
4.82
1.71
2.31
8.60
1.71
14.94
3.56
4.82
12.93
7.34
9.92
2.31
14.19
3.56
11.93
8.77
14.89

306.96

Payee Name

CROWDER, CASEY R

MERCADO, JUAN

TAYLOR, ALLISON

WAKIN, DEBORAH A

MCLEAN, SUSAN M

MYERS, MARGARET

YANEZ, NADINE

HILL BROTHERS LOCKSMITH INC
MICHAEL GRAHAM

KATE BITTER

ROCHA, ROSYBEL

APOLINAR RODRIGUEZ, ENEDINA
ANNE GUSTIN

SOPHIES ARMS FINE RESIDENCE LLC
KAMER, JAKE

PIOMBO, MARIO C

ORANGES, HARRY

FOX, KEVIN A

& JOSEPH CEDAR ,LINDA RIBORDY
NUNLEY ,PATTY

DARRALL ,RYAN

FELIX ,STEPHANIE

SOTO ,CHRISTINA

RAYMOND ,JENNIFER

OSAWA JAYAAKI

HIGHT ,HILLARY

MEYER ,CHRISTOPHER

BIAGI ,CHARLENE

WATKINS ,ALLISON

MORALES ,ROSA

VIGO ,DARLENE

LAIR ,JENNIFER

MCDOWELL ,MANUELLA
TERRILL ,CHELSEA

LA ROCCA ,RACHEL

EXHIBIT B

Fund
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Prking
Gen Fund
Water
Water
Water
Gen Fund
Gen Fund
Water
Water
Water
Water
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
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